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Detailed Feedback Analysis and Review for Academic Year 2022-2023 

Sr. No. Stakeholder Number of Respondents 

1 Students 14 

2 Parents 6 

3 Teacher 92 

4 Employers 7 

 

 

Parameter Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Total 

Clarity 53.84 15.38 30.79   100 

Relevance 7.69 53.84 38.46   100 

Learning 8.33 75 16.66   100 

Applicability 14.28 57.14 21.42 7.17  100 

Relevant 25.66 66 8.33   100 

Coverage 15.38 69.23 15.38   100 

Pedagogies 15.38 53.84 23.07 7.69  100 

Evaluation 15.38 53.84 23.07 7.69  100 

faculty Rating 33.7 23.07 38.46 10  100 
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Parents Feedback % 

Parameter Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Total 

Applicability/relevance to real 

life situation 
 100    100 

Employability/ growth 20 60 20   100 

Availability  80 20   100 
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Teacher Feedback % 

Parameter Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Total 

Flexibility 77.77 22.22       100 

Support 33.33 55.55 11.11     100 

Motivation 33.33 66.66       100 

Relevance 55.55 44.44       100 
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Employer/Industry Experts Feedback % 

Parameter Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Total 

Holistic 33.33 66.66       100 

knowledge, skill and values 66.66 33.33       100 

Adaptability 33.33 66.66       100 

Employability 66.66 33.33       100 
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